Part No.                  : EG-180-15W
Material                  : Aluminium
Size                      : Ø175mm x 26.5mm
Wattage (W)              : 15W
Input Voltage (V)         : AC220 - 240V
Frequency (Hz)           : 50/60 Hz
Luminous Flux (Lm)      : 100 Lm/W
CRI (Ra)                  : 90 Ra
Color Temperature (°K)   : 3000K / 4000K / 6000K
Beam Angle              : 120°
Lifetime (Hr)             : 35,000 Hrs
IP
IP 40
26.5 mm
Ø175 mm
150 mm
15W ROUND
RECESSED DOWNLIGHT